G-108 updated 1/2015
MARINE
INDUSTRY
 PRODUCT CATALOG
Since the first patent in 1919, Victaulic has delivered
innovative pipe joining solutions that help customers
succeed worldwide. Look inside many of the world’s most
recognizable ships and vessels, and you’ll find Victaulic

Tool,
pg. 19
End Type Code
P Press
F Female Thread
M Male Thread
T Plain End
L Flanged
G Grooved
Products Tested and Type Approved by IACS Members:
See the Victaulic® IACS Member Certificates for specific application information
victaulic.com 10 G-108 REV B
Vic-Press™ for Schedule 10S Stainless Steel
H
ole C
ut
P
lain End
Vic-P
ress
™
Tools
Specialty
Solutions
Index
O
G
S
A
G
S
Intro
G
askets / Seals / O
-R
ings
D
esign D
ata
Roust-A-Bout Plain End Coupling
STYLE 99
Download submittal 14.02 for complete information
• Grips to provide a strong component for joining
plain and beveled end pipe and fittings
• Not designed for use with plastic pipe
• Sizes from 1 – 18" | 25 – 450 mm
• Pressures up to 232 psi | 1600 kPa | 16 bar
• For coating options, see pg. 1
The Victaulic® plain end piping method is ideal for
maintenance and repairs as well as new systems such
as roof drains, slurries, tailings and oil field services.
Roust-A-Bout couplings and plain end fittings are
UL and ULC Listed for fire protection services.
Victaulic plain end couplings are primarily designed
for use on standard weight steel pipe (Schedule 40),
but may be used on light wall steel or other metallic
pipe, such as aluminum or stainless steel. They are
not intended for use on plastic pipe, plastic-coated
pipe or brittle pipe, such as cement-lined or cast iron.
Nor are they intended for use on pipe with a surface
hardness greater than 150 Brinell.
Products Tested and Type Approved by IACS Members:
See the Victaulic IACS Member Certificates for specific application information
11 G-108 REV B
H
ol